
Civil Annual Reports

Report Information

Run Date:

Database:

Report Name: Report Version:

User ID:

Total Pages:

CIVANN

07/10/2013 09:01:06

PROD

1.0

JBBEARD

Required Parameters

Optional Parameters

Circuit: County:

Begin Date: End Date:

8S

01/01/2012

37

12/31/2012

3



of2Page:at07/10/2013 09:01 AMPROD JBBEARDCIVANN-1.0 3

8S

LAFAYETTE

1

2

3

Circuit

County

Division

Division

Division

Division

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Age of Cases Pending

Age of Cases Pending

Age of Cases Pending

Age of Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
Pending

Change
in Cases
Pending

Change
in Cases
Pending

Change
in Cases
Pending

Case Type

Case Type

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Cases
Pending
at End

Cases
Pending
at End

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

32

15

9

4

13

7

4

6

11

8

5

4

0

0

0

0

9

6

4

1

13

2

5

0

12

3

7

0

0

0

2

0

6

2

3

0

16

4

3

1

13

4

4

3

0

0

2

0

35

19

10

5

10

5

6

5

10

7

8

1

0

0

0

0

7

4

2

1

6

1

3

0

6

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

1

0

2

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

26

14

7

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

4

1

0

0

0

0

 74%

 74%

 70%

 80%

 20%

 80%

 50%

 80%

 30%

 57%

 50%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

3

4

1

1

-3

-2

2

-1

-1

-1

3

-3

0

0

0

0

60

30

28

0

20

20

22

2

11

24

24

2

69

26

26

0

14

10

11

0

4

3

3

0

51

13

12

0

 74%

 50%

 46%

 0%

9

-4

-2

0



of3Page:at07/10/2013 09:01 AMPROD JBBEARDCIVANN-1.0 3

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

56

30

18

14

34

11

18

1

35

10

12

4

55

31

24

11

19

6

9

1

5

3

1

1

31

22

14

9

 56%

 71%

 58%

 82%

-1

1

6

-3

118 64 61 121 35 10 76  63% 3

LAFAYETTETotals for county

8STotals for circuit

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

56

30

18

14

34

11

18

1

35

10

12

4

55

31

24

11

19

6

9

1

5

3

1

1

31

22

14

9

 56%

 71%

 58%

 82%

-1

1

6

-3

118 64 61 121 35 10 76  63% 3



Civil Annual Reports

Report Information

Run Date:

Database:

Report Name: Report Version:

User ID:

Total Pages:

CIVANN

07/10/2013 09:01:36

PROD

1.0

JBBEARD

Required Parameters

Optional Parameters

Circuit: County:

Begin Date: End Date:

8S

01/01/2012

46

12/31/2012

3



of2Page:at07/10/2013 09:01 AMPROD JBBEARDCIVANN-1.0 3

8S

MILLER

1

2

3

Circuit

County

Division

Division

Division

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Age of Cases Pending

Age of Cases Pending

Age of Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
Pending

Change
in Cases
Pending

Change
in Cases
Pending

Case Type

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Cases
Pending
at End

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

81

21

55

59

81

20

93

33

73

7

21

22

69

25

27

26

58

18

41

20

80

15

31

23

88

12

37

21

103

20

99

30

105

14

30

11

62

34

45

64

36

18

35

23

48

8

22

34

30

19

11

17

28

10

20

12

35

6

14

20

8

2

11

17

5

5

9

7

8

0

5

3

24

13

23

30

3

3

6

4

5

2

3

11

 39%

 38%

 51%

 47%

 8%

 17%

 17%

 17%

 10%

 25%

 14%

 32%

-19

13

-10

5

-45

-2

-58

-10

-25

1

1

12

216

227

123

147

137

149

158

252

160

205

112

112

77

70

75

38

26

16

90

16

21

 44%

 14%

 19%

-11

-115

-11



of3Page:at07/10/2013 09:01 AMPROD JBBEARDCIVANN-1.0 3

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

235

48

169

114

207

58

99

69

296

46

166

62

146

60

102

121

93

35

45

49

21

7

25

27

32

18

32

45

 22%

 30%

 31%

 37%

-89

12

-67

7

566 433 570 429 222 80 127  30% -137

MILLERTotals for county

8STotals for circuit

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

235

48

169

114

207

58

99

69

296

46

166

62

146

60

102

121

93

35

45

49

21

7

25

27

32

18

32

45

 22%

 30%

 31%

 37%

-89

12

-67

7

566 433 570 429 222 80 127  30% -137


	8S-laf
	8S-miller

